AZTIKO KTEA KEPKYPAZ A.E./ CORFU CITY BUS Tel.: 26610-31595 APOMOAOI'IA TPAMMHE/ TIMETABLE ANO $ABBATO / FROM THURSDAY 17/4/2025

No7 AAZIA-YYOZ / DASIA-IPSOS No2a KANONI / Pontikonisi No6 MMENITZEX / BENITSES
6:20 6:55 | 6:30 | 6:55 | 7:05 | 6:30 7:05 6:20 | 6:35 6:30 | 6:45 6:30 6:45 6:30 7:00 6:30 7:05 6:30 7:05
6:50 7:25| 7:00 7:40 | 7:00 7:40 7:00 | 7:15 7:00 | 7:15 7:00 7:20 7:50 8:25 7:50 8:25 7:50 8:25
6:55 | 7:25 7:35 8:10 | 8:05 8:40 7:30 | 7:45 7:30 | 7:45 7:40 8:00 8:30 9:05 8:30
7:35 8:10 | 8:05 8:40 | 8:40 9:20 8:00 8:20 | 8:00 8:20 | 8:20 8:40 9:30 10:05 | 9:30
8:05 8:40 | 8:30 9:10 | 9:20 10:00 8:20 840 | 8:20 8:40 | 9:00 9:20
8:30 9:10 | 9:00 9:40 | 10:00 10:40 8:40 9:00 | 8:40 9:00 | 9:40 10:00
9:00 9:40 | 9:30 10:10| 10:40 11:20 9:00 9:20 | 9:00 9:20 | 10:20 10:40
9:10 | 9:40 10:00 10:40| 11:20 12:00 9:20 9:40 | 9:20 9:40 | 11:00 11:20
9:30 10:10] 10:30 11:10| 12:00 12:40 9:40 10:00 | 9:40 10:00 | 11:40 12:00
10:00 10:40] 11:00 11:40 | 12:40 13:20 10:00 10:20 | 10:00 10:20 | 12:20 12:40
10:30 11:10| 11:30| 12:00| 12:10| 13:15 13:50 10:20 10:40 | 10:20 10:40 | 13:00 13:20
11:00 11:40 12:00 12:40| 14:00 14:40 10:40 11:00 | 10:40 11:00 | 13:40 14:00 : :
11:30| 12:00| 12:10] 12:30 13:10 | 14:30 15:10 11:00 11:20 | 11:00 11:20 | 14:20 14:40 : : 15:45 16:20 | 16:00 16:35
12:00 12:40] 13:00 13:40| 15:20 16:00 11:20 11:40 | 11:20 11:40 | 15:00 15:20 14:35 1510 | 16:30 17:05 | 17:30 18:05
12:30 13:10 13:30 14:10| 16:00 16:40 11:40 12:00 | 11:40 12:00 | 15:40 16:00 15:15 15:50 | 17:30 18:05 | 19:00 19:35
13:00 13:40] 14:00| 14:30 | 14:40 | 16:40 17:20 12:00 12:20 | 12:00 12:20 | 16:20 16:40 15:50 16:25 | 18:45 19:20 | 20:15 20:50
13:30 14:10 14:30 15:10| 17:20 18:00 12:20 12:40 | 12:20 12:40 | 17:00 17:20 17:00 17:35 | 20:15 20:45 | 21:30 22:00
14:00 14:40] 15:00 15:40| 18:00 18:40 12:40 13:00 | 12:40 13:00 | 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:55 | 21:30 22:05 | 22:30 23:05
14:30| 15:00] 15:10] 15:40 16:20 | 18:40 19:20 13:00 13:20 | 13:00 13:20 | 18:20 18:40 19:30 20:05 | 22:30 23:05
15:00 15:40] 16:20 17:00| 19:20 20:00 13:20 13:40 | 13:20 13:40 | 19:00 19:20 21:05 21:40
15:30 16:10 17:00 17:40| 20:00 20:40 13:40 14:00 | 13:40 14:00 | 19:40 20:00 22:00 22:30
16:00 16:40 17:40 18:20| 21:00 21:40 14:00 14:20 | 14:00 14:20 | 20:20 20:40 22:30 23:05
16:30 17:10| 18:20 19:00 | 21:45 22:20 14:20 14:40 | 14:20 14:40 | 21:00 21:20
17:00 17:40] 18:40 19:20 | 22:30 23:10 14:40 15:00 | 14:40 15:00 | 21:40 22:00
17:30 18:00 18:10] 19:20 20:00 | 23:00 23:35 15:00 15:20 15:20 | 22:20 22:40
18:00 18:40] 20:00 20:40 15:20 15:40 15:40 | 23:00 23:15 No10 AXIAAEION / ACHILLION
18:30 19:10] 20:40 21:20 15:40 16:00 16:00 e e TABBATO  SATURDAY v
19:00 19:40| 21:20 21:55 16:00 16:20 16:20 wanons o | 0 | AR | v | e, | LR | e | e | WS
19:30 20:10] 22:00 22:40 16:20 16:40 16:40 640 | 7:00 8:00 | 820 9:05 | 925 | 9:35
20:00 20:40[ 22:30 23:10 6:40 7:00 7:00 815 | 835 0:00 | 10:20 | 10:30 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:30
20'30[ 21:00[ 21:10] 23:00 2335 7:00 7:20 7:20 900 [ 920 | 930 1:00 [ 11:20 [ 11:30 | 11:00 | 11:20 | 11:30
21:00 2140 7:20 7°40 7:40 10:05 [ 1025 | 1035 215 | 12:35 | 12:45 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:30
21:30 22:10 17:40 18:00 18:00 11:00 | 11:20 | _11:30 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:30
- ' 9:00 9'20 9:20 7:05 [ 17:35
9:20 9:40 9:40 20:05__| 20:35
1240 sl S Ta 5popoASyIa e KOKKIVO xpwua éxouv EMIETPOGH AMO MEPAMA
2020 L =L The routes with red color, RETURN TO TOWN FROM PERAMA
21:00 212 212 No5 KYNOMIASTES-KOYPAMAAES / KOURAMADES
21:40 22:00 22:00 A%E»f&v - FRIDA ZABBATO / SATURDAY su:;:l‘:: : ﬁgwsivs
22:00 22:20 22:20 Metosow TOMN_| \(SUERESs | omasres | "mown. | ovasmos | vmonnores | "rown. | opamaes | romomesres |
22:20 22:40 22:40 6.2 6:40 7:00 | 730 | 7:35 | 7:10 35 | 7:40
2240 2305 23:05 635 | 7:00 | 705 9:00 | 9:25 | 9:30 | 10:10 [ 10:35 | 10:
23:00 2315 : 15 740 [ 810 | 815 : 1:45 [ 11:50 | 13:00 | 13:25] 13
TO ZABBATO KAI THN KYPIAKH AMNO 18:40 KAl META TO AEQ®OPEIO No2a NMOY EKTEAEI TO 9:00 9:25 9:30 1 3:40 3 6:00 6:25
APOMOAOIIO KANONI - MAATEIA AEN OA AIEPXETAI ANO THN AAK. AAPPH KAI AMTO THN 0:30 0:50 5:25 5 8:15 8:40
MHTP. AOANAZIOY AAAA AMO THN AEQ®OPO AHMOKPATIAZ ( MAPAAIAKH ) 1:30 11:55 2:00 6:25 20:15
ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS FROM 18:40 THE BUS No2a FROM KANONI TO 2:30 — 2:50 8:25
LISTON - SPIANADA WILL NOT PASS THROUGH ALK. DARRI AND MITR. ATHANASIOU gg = 5 gg gjé’: 5745
BUT FROM DEMOCRACY AVENUE 45 5 Y ;55 5;(: 5 -
605 1630 | 1635
:0o 129
= o fu 910 1835 1840
V') Corfu finduson [ : Corfu City Bus Citv Bus 210 : 2o
20:05 20:25
City Bus 4 2115 [ 2140 | 2145
22°00 2215




AZTIKO KTEA KEPKYPAZ A.E. / CORFU CITY BUS Tel.: 26610-31595 APOMOAOIIA TPAMMHE / BUS TIMETABLE ANO 17/4/2025

No14 KANAAIA-KOMMNITZI
KANALIA - KOMPITSI

No 15 ZAPOKO - YMEPAZTIKO KTEA - AEPOAPOMIO
SANROCCO - GREEN BUS STATION - AIRPORT

No 15 ZAPOKO - AIMANI
SANROCCO - PORT

“ﬁ?ﬁ:@"ﬁ;’l’?ﬁﬁ“ ZABBATO/ SATURDAY KYPIAKH - APTIEE AEYTEPA - TAPAZKEYH ZABBATO KYPIAKH - APTIEZ AEYTEPA - TAPAZKEYH SABBATO KYPIAKH - APTIES
Tarore T Kommmor | Kevare | Topore T R | Fovere SUNDAYS & HOLYDAYS MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAYS & HOLYDAYS MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAYS & HOLYDAYS
7:20 | 7:35 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:25 | 8:35 FeANROCCD) FROM AIRPORT | (SANROCCO) FROM AIRPORT | (SANROCCO) FROM AIRPORT FAN ROCCD) FROMPORT | (GANROGCD) FROMFORT | " (SANROCCO) £ROM PORT
8:10 | 8:25 | 8:35 [ 14:00| 14:15| 14:25 6:40 7:05 6:40 7:05 6:40 7:05 8:05 8:15 8:05 8:15 8:05 8:15
14:00| 14:15|14:25 8:10 8:30 8:10 8:30 8:10 8:30 8:40 8:50 8:40 8:50 8:40 8:50
9:00 9:15 9:00 9:15 9:00 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:25 9:35 9:25 9:35
9:45 10:00 9:45 10:00 9:45 10:00 10:10 10:20 10:10 10:20 [ 10:10 10:20
10:00 10:30 | 10:00 10:30 | 10:00 10:30 10:40 10:50 10:40 10:50 | 10:40 10:50
No11 MEAEKAZ | PELEKAS 10:45 11:00 | 10:45 11:00 | 10:30 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:10 11:20 [ 11:10 11:20
11:00 11:30 | 11:00 11:30 | 11:00 11:30 11:40 11:50 11:40 11:50 [ 11:40 11:50
ooy reioy ZABBATO/ SATURDAY SUNDAYS & HOLYDAYS 11:30 12:00 | 11:30 12:00 | 11:30 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:10 12:20 | 12:10 12:20
Toan | mouwn | coouss | o | mows | ceiws | yomw | woums | seiexes 12:00 12:30 | 12:00 12:30 | 12:00 12:30 12:40 12:50 12:40 12:50 | 12:40 12:50
7:00 7:25 | 7:00 | 7:30 8:00 | 8:30 12:45 13:00 | 12:45 13:00 | 12:30 13:00 13:10 13:20 13:10 13:20 [ 13:10 13:20
8:00 | 8:30 8:05 | 8:35 9:00 | 9:30 13:00 13:30 | 13:00 13:30 | 13:00 13:30 13:40 13:50 13:40 13:50 | 13:40 13:50
10:00 10:30] 10:00| 10:30 11:00 | 11:30 13:30 14:00 | 13:30 14:00 | 13:30 14:00 14:10 14:20 14:10 14:20 [ 14:10 14:20
12:00 12:30] 12:00| 12:30 13:15 | 13:45 14:00 14:30 | 14:00 14:30 | 14:00 14:30 14:40 14:50 14:40 14:50 | 14:40 14:50
14:15 14:45| 14:15| 14:45 15:15 | 15:45 14:45 15:00 | 14:45 15:00 | 14:30 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:10 15:20 [ 15:10 15:20
16:05] 16:35 17:00| 17:30 17:05 | 17:35 15:00 15:30 | 15:00 15:30 | 15:00 15:30 15:40 15:50 15:40 15:50 [ 15:40 15:50
18:05] 18:35 19:05| 19:35 19:10 | 19:40 15:45 16:00 | 15:30 16:00 | 15:30 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:10 16:20 [ 16:10 16:20
20:10] 20:35 20:15] 20:45 21:30 | 22:00 16:00 16:30 | 16:00 16:30 | 16:00 16:30 16:40 16:50 16:40 16:50 [ 16:40 16:50
22:15|22:45 22:00] 22:30 16:30 17:00 | 16:45 17:00 | 16:30 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:10 17:20 [ 17:10 17:20
17:00 17:30 | 17:00 17:30 | 17:00 17:30 17:40 17:50 17:40 17:50 [ 17:40 17:50
17:45 18:00 | 17:30 18:00 | 17:30 18:00 18:10 18:20 18:10 18:20 [ 18:10 18:20
18:00 |END AIRPORT| 18:00 |END AIRPORT| 18:00 | END AIRPORT 19:10 19:20 19:10 19:20 [ 19:10 19:20
18:30 19:00 | 18:30 19:00 | 18:30 19:00 20:10 20:20 20:10 20:20 | 20:10 20:20
No8 AOPA-AT.INANNHZ ( AQUA LAND) 19:30 20:00 [ 19:30 20:00 | 19:30 20:00 21:10 21:15 21:10 21:15 | 21:10 21:15
ooy reioy ZABBATO/ SATURDAY SUNDAYS & HOLYDAYS 20:45 21:00 | 20:45 21:00 | 20:30 21:00
o P e | o A 21:40 22:00 | 21:40 22:00 | 21:30 22:00
6:20 |Avwewns| 6:40 | 7:00 | %0 | 7:20 | 8:00 | Avwowns | 8:20 22:15 22:45 | 22:15 22:45 | 22:15 22:45
7:05 | "~ 7:30 | 8:05 |avwewns | 8:25 | 9:00 | A 9:20
8:00 |Avwanns| 8:20 | 9:05 | - | 9:30 | 10:00 | Av-wawns | 10:20
9:05 | = A ] 9:30 | 10:00 | Av-twawns | 10:20 [ 11:00 | "%~ | 11:20
10:00 | Avwawns| 10:20] 11:05] ‘o= 1 11:30 | 13:15 | Ao ™ | 13:35
11:05 A%e- A 111:30] 12:00 | Avwanns | 12:20 | 15:15 | A2 | 15:35
12:50 | omns | 13:20| 13:20 |M s 13:40 | 17:05 | A% | 17:25 _' e Th
13:20 | ™5™ | 13:45] 14:15| i | 14:35] 19:10 | i | 19:30 City Bus e City Bus
14:15] A=A 114:40( 15:15] A A 1 15:35] 21:30 | A | 21:50 - H g,
15:15] "o’ | 15:40] 17:00| ", [ 17:20 , . www.astikoktelkerkyras.gr
16:05 | Avwamns | 16:25[ 19:05| A | 19:25 : K
17:05| "=~ [17:30| 20:15] "e.~ | 20:35 find us on n Corfu Clty Bus www.corfucitybus.com
13;?8 A,ixﬁi‘ 13;%2 22:00 " | 22:20 N ! No.2b KEPAAOMANTOYKO/KEFALOMANTOUKO
21:10| "o’ | 21:35 * oNDAY - FRIDAY EABBATO! SATURDAY SUNDAYS & HOLYDAYS oD -FriDA EABBATO / SATURDAY SUNDAYS & HoLYDAYS
22:15] eoav 1 22:35 Taporo TOWN | fufcicuio, |  Tamlovi | Saporo TOWN | ifSrouG, |  Tawmeow | Saposo TOWN | giRcicull | Tamiow Toan e AT oo, Aowro oo, Aonro
6:40 7:20 | 7:10 6:40 7:20 | 7:10 8:00 8:25 7:50 8:00 7:50 8:00
8:00 8:25 9:00 | 940 | 9:25 14:15 | 14:35 10:10 No15 10:30 10:10 No15 | 10:30
9:00 9:40 | 9:25 11:30 | 11:55 12:10 No15 12:30 12:10 No15 | 12:30
No18 BYPOZ - KANAGATIQNEE - BAPYMNATAAEZ 10:30 | 10:55 13:00 [13:25 14:10 No15 14:30 14:10 No15 | 14:30
VIROS - KALAFATIONES - VARIPATADES 11:30 | 11:55] 12:10 | 14:40 [ 15:05] 15:15 15:10 No15 15:30 16:10 No15 | 16:30
O ONBAY - FeloAY EABBATO | SATURDAY SUNDAYS & HOLYDAYS 13:20 | 13:45 17:00 [17:25 17:10 No15 17:30 20:10 No15 | 20:30
M e s mATAses 14:40 | 15:05| 15:15 | 20:00 |20:20| 20:35 20:10 No15 20:30 21:10 No15 | 21:25
6:30 7:05 | 7:00 7:25 16:05 | 16:30 21:10 No15 21:25
8:15 8:45110:30 10:55 17:00 17:30
12:00 12:25] 14:30 15:00 18:15 | 18:40
14:25 14:55 20:10 | 20:30
16:05 16:35 21:10 | 21:30] 21:40




